Washington One Call

Ticket No: 24117538 2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS

Updated by: 24364036

Original Call Date: 03/28/24 03:41 pm
Work to Begin Date:  04/02/24 09:00 am
Expiration Date: 05/12/24 03:45 pm

CALLER INFORMATION
Company Name: MILLER BROS LANDSCAPING Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR
Contact Name: SHAUNA HAHN Phone: 360-668-3829
Alt. Contact: CHRIS MILLER - CALL 1ST Phone: 360-668-3829
Fax Phone:
Caller Address: 8020 180TH ST SNOHOMISH, WA 98296
Email Address: info@millerbrotherslandscaping.net
DIG SITE INFORMATION
Type of Work: FINAL GRADE Directional Drilling: NO
Type(s) of Excavation o\ oy yoE | TRACKHOE, HAND TOOLS
Equipment:
Work Order Number:
Work Being Done For: MN HOMES
DIG SITE LOCATION
State: WA County: KING
Place: KIRKLAND Address: 13002

Street: NE 102ND PL
Intersecting Street: 132ND AVE NE
Location of Work: MARKING INSTRUCTIONS: MARK ENTIRE PROPERTY INCLUDING NE 102ND PL RIGHT OF WAY AND NE
102ND PL CURB TO CURB IN FRONT OF PROPERTY.
Remarks: AREA MARKED IN WHITE PAINT
Map Coord NW Lat: 47.6922630 Lon: -122.1677283
SE Lat: 47.6917147 Lon: -122.1674093



MEMBERS NOTIFIED

District

CCWAUO01

KIRKO1

PUGEO3

PUGGO03

ZIPWAOI1

Company Name

COMCAST CABLE
CITY OF
KIRKLAND

PUGET SOUND
ENERGY ELECTRIC

PUGET SOUND
ENERGY GAS

ZIPLY FIBER

Legend: :Locate Polygon

Lat/Lon

Marking
Concerns

800-778-
9140

425-587-
3900

888-728-
9343

888-728-
9343

800-778-
9140

Customer
Service

800-934-
6489

425-587-
3900

888-225-
5773

888-225-
5773

866-947-
5995

Repair
855-537-
6296

425-587-
3900

888-225-
5773

888-225-
5773

866-947-
5995

Status
Not yet responded

Does not report

Clear, No Utility Owned Facility in
Excavation Area

Marked, Complete
Clear, No Utility Owned Facility in

Excavation Area (2024|0401 09:47 no
zip in work area:)



Cc




