## Washington One Call

Ticket No: 24117538 2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS

**Updated by:** 24364036

Original Call Date: 03/28/24 03:41 pm
Work to Begin Date: 04/02/24 09:00 am
Expiration Date: 05/12/24 03:45 pm

**CALLER INFORMATION** 

Company Name: MILLER BROS LANDSCAPING Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR

Contact Name: SHAUNA HAHN Phone: 360-668-3829

Alt. Contact: CHRIS MILLER - CALL 1ST Phone: 360-668-3829

**Fax Phone:** 

Caller Address: 8020 180TH ST SNOHOMISH, WA 98296

Email Address: info@millerbrotherslandscaping.net

**DIG SITE INFORMATION** 

Type of Work: FINAL GRADE Directional Drilling: NO

Type(s) of Excavation BACKHOE / TRACKHOE, HAND TOOLS

Equipment: BACKHOE / TRACKHOE, HAND TO

**Work Order Number:** 

**Work Being Done For:** MN HOMES

**DIG SITE LOCATION** 

State:WACounty:KINGPlace:KIRKLANDAddress:13002

Street: NE 102ND PL
Intersecting Street: 132ND AVE NE

Location of Work: MARKING INSTRUCTIONS: MARK ENTIRE PROPERTY INCLUDING NE 102ND PL RIGHT OF WAY AND NE

102ND PL CURB TO CURB IN FRONT OF PROPERTY.

**Remarks:** AREA MARKED IN WHITE PAINT

Map Coord NW Lat: 47.6922630 Lon: -122.1677283

SE Lat: 47.6917147 Lon: -122.1674093

## **MEMBERS NOTIFIED**

District	Company Name	Marking Concerns	Customer Service	Repair	Status
CCWAU01	COMCAST CABLE	800-778- 9140	800-934- 6489	855-537- 6296	Not yet responded
KIRK01	CITY OF KIRKLAND	425-587 <b>-</b> 3900	425-587- 3900	425-587- 3900	Does not report
PUGE03	PUGET SOUND ENERGY ELECTRIC	888-728- 9343	888-225- 5773	888-225- 5773	Clear, No Utility Owned Facility in Excavation Area
PUGG03	PUGET SOUND ENERGY GAS	888-728- 9343	888-225- 5773	888-225- 5773	Marked, Complete
ZIPWA01	ZIPLY FIBER	800-778- 9140	866-947- 5995	866-947- 5995	Clear, No Utility Owned Facility in Excavation Area (2024 04 01 09:47 no zip in work area:)

Legend: Locate Polygon

Lat/Lon

